Computer Port Savers

Videlc

Click on image
» to enlarge

These adaptors can be attached to frequently used ports on the rear of your computer or peripheral, to save
wear and tear.

o i

-

8111

8041
8044

8047
8050
8111

8111RA

Low Profile DBOM to DMOYF Port Saver
Low Profile DB15M to DM15F Port Saver (Not VGA)

Low Profile DB25M to DM25F Port Saver
C36M to C36F Port Saver

Low Profile HDD DB15M to HDD DBI1S5F Port Saver (VGA)
Low Profile HDD DB15M to HDD DBI1S5F Port Saver (VGA) 90 deg. Right Angled

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/parts/2913351/8111.html

