Computer Port Savers



Click on image to enlarge

These adaptors can be attached to frequently used ports on the rear of your computer or peripheral, to save wear and tear.



8111

Stock No	Description
8041	Low Profile DB9M to DM9F Port Saver
8044	Low Profile DB15M to DM15F Port Saver (Not VGA)
8047	Low Profile DB25M to DM25F Port Saver
8050	C36M to C36F Port Saver
8111	Low Profile HDD DB15M to HDD DB15F Port Saver (VGA)
8111RA	Low Profile HDD DB15M to HDD DB15F Port Saver (VGA) 90 deg. Right Angled